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Painting with light has never been easierSNAPBRIDGE 
S E R I E S

SNAPBRIDGE NOW AVAILABLE IN

BLUFF BOUNCE CERTIFIED:  COLOR BOUNCES AVAILABLE

CONTAINS:

 

1x DoPchoice Snapbridge Slim 3ft or 5ft.

Day Blue & Unbleached Muslin

3ft SKU

C0300145

C0300146

C0300147

C0300142

C0300143

C0300144

5ft SKU

Unbleached Muslin

Day Blue Muslin

DARK MODE
DARK INSIDE:
Negative fill with a glow of light from the 
DoPchoice Snapbridge.

Reduces spill-light around the Precision Reflectors.

Shallow build, works in tight spaces.

SOFT MODE
WHITE INSIDE:
Soft beautiful bounced fill light from the 
DoPchoice Snapbridge.

Shallow build, works in tight spaces.

TIP: Flood or spot your light source to define 
fill & key level.

1x Lightbridge 16mm extension.

*Reflectors not included.

Snapbridge mount fits all
industry standard 16mm Baby Pin
mounts.
Lightbridge extension comes with
an anti-rotation feature.
C-Wheel Receiver not included.
*No light in the kit.

3 f t 5ft
Total weight: 0,9 kg    2 lbs

SKU: C0300141 

Total weight: 2 kg   4,4 lbs

SKU: C0300140

*WORKS BEST WITH YOUR FAVOURITE LIGHT SOURCE (LED, STROBE & SUNLIGHT)




